
Registration Clearance Available to Undergraduate Advisors Monday, October 12
Schedule of Classes Published Online Monday, October 26
Graduate Student Advance Registration Begins Monday, November 2
Undergraduate Student Advance Registration Appointments Begin Tuesday, November 3
General Registration Opens to All Continuing and Returning Students Monday, November 23
New Graduate Student Registration Begins Monday, December 1
New Non-Degree-Seeking Student Registration Begins Monday, January 18
Last Day to Cancel Spring 2016 Registration Sunday, January 24
First Day of Semester**** Monday, January 25
First Day of Classes Thursday, January 28 
Late Registration Begins Monday, January 28
Last Day to Add Name to Waitlist Wednesday, February 3
Waitlist Inactivated Thursday, February 4
Last Day to Register or Add a Course Wednesday, February 10
Last Day to Change from Audit or Pass/Fail to Regular Grade Method Wednesday, February 10
Last Day to Change from Audit to Pass/Fail Wednesday, February 10
Last Day to Drop w/o a Grade of "W" Wednesday, February 10
Last Day to Add 699,799,899 & Graduate Internship or Independent Study Wednesday, February 10
Last Day for Graduate Students to Apply for Spring Graduation Monday, February 15
Last Day for Undergraduate Students to Apply for Spring Graduation Monday, February 15
Last Day to Change from Regular Grade or Pass/Fail to Audit* Wednesday, February 24
Last Day to Change from Regular Grade to Pass/Fail* Wednesday, February 24
Last Day to Add Undergraduate Internship, Independent Study or Research* Thursday, March 3
Spring Break Sunday, March 13-Sunday, March 20
Last Day to Withdraw from Individual Courses with a Grade of "W" Wednesday, April 13
Last Day for Complete Semester Withdrawals** Tuesday, May 10
Last Day of Semester Tuesday, May 10
Study Day*** Wednesday, May 11
Final Exams Thursday, May 12-Wednesday, May 18
Graduate Student Commencement Wednesday, May 18
Undergraduate Student Commencement Thursday, May 19

SPRING 2016 TERM DATES AND DEADLINES (REVISED)

*Any of these actions performed after Feb 10 must be completed via myUMBC Help Request.
** Complete semester withdrawals between Apr 13 and May 10 must be submitted via myUMBC Help Request.
*** Study Day is reserved exclusively for preparation for final exams.
****NOTE: This is the current version of the Spring 2016 term dates and deadlines. Adjustments have been made to the original schedule due to the delay in the start of 
classes (Effective 01/27/2016) First day of classes changed to 01/28/2016 due to inclement weather.
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